

05

15-01-2026

Today is fixed for Hearing

Petitioner No 1 filed hazira.

Time prayer filed by the Petitioner no 2 is considered and allowed.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix-24.02.2026 for Hearing .

D & C

Addl. Dist. Judge
4th Court, Birbhum at Suri

Addl. Dist. Judge
4th Court, Birbhum at Suri